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Site: florencebike.net

Asian Countries

Date Range: 01/01/2018 to 31/12/2018
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

Total

https://smartwin001.aruba.it/Client/Modals/frmPrintPreview.aspx?query=/Data/Reports/GEO_Asia%3FchartYVals%3Dviews%26competitoriD%3D...

- N 2.904

Country

China

Russian Federation
Taiwan

Indonesia

Korea, Republic of
Vietnam

Hong Kong

Japan

Turkey

India

[srael

Malaysia

Thailand

Sri Lanka
Philippines
Pakistan

Iran, Islamic Republic of
Lebanon

Singapore

Page Views
2904 72.33%
762 18.98%
106 2.64%
71 1.77%
23 057%
22 0.55%
20 0.50%
18  045%
17  0.42%
13 032%
12 030%
10 0.25%
6 0.15%
6 0.15%
5 012%
4 0.10%
3 007%
2 0.05%
2 0.05%

4.015

Print Preview - SmarterStats

Visits Visitors
1.676 31.54% 287  8.05%
936 17.61% 763 21.40%
94  1.77% 93  261%
154 2.90% 147  4.12%
128  2.41% 116 3.25%
54  1.02% 39 1.09%
83 1.56% 77  2.16%
281  5.29% 262 7.35%
504 9.48% 477 13.38%
325 6.12% 309  8.67%
222 4.18% 201 5.64%
89 1.67% 84  236%
75 1.41% 72 2.02%
49  0.92% 43 1.21%
86 1.62% 83 233%
22 041% 22 0.62%
32 0.60% 29  0.81%
54  1.02% 40 1.12%
46  0.87% 44 1.23%
5.314 3.565

5.230
3.667
437
477
300
118
241
410
1.278
627
711
494
176
163
181
24

81

83

67

Hits

33.71%
23.64%
2.82%
3.07%
1.93%
0.76%
1.55%
2.64%
8.24%
4.04%
4.58%
3.18%
1.13%
1.05%
1.17%
0.15%
0.52%
0.53%

0.43%

15.515

Bandwidth

192,8 MB
303,6 MB
32,2 MB
32,6 MB
23,8 MB
9,5MB
48,4 MB
70,4 MB
102,3 MB
69,5 MB
67,4 MB
39,3 MB
16,9 MB
17,0 MB
20,3 MB
5,9 MB
17,6 MB
8,0 MB

9,1 MB

1.182,7 MB
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23.
24.
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28.
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30.
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33.
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37.

38.

39.

Total

https://smartwin001.aruba.it/Client/Modals/frmPrintPreview.aspx?query=/Data/Reports/GEO_Asia%3FchartYVals%3Dviews%26competitoriD%3D...

Country

Saudi Arabia
Azerbaijan
Cambodia
Kazakstan
Uzbekistan
Jordan
United Arab Emirates
Tajikistan
Georgia
Afghanistan
Kyrgyzstan
Qatar

Iraq

Oman
Myanmar
Armenia
Nepal

Lao People's
Democratic Republic

Bhutan

Syrian Arab Republic

Page Views
2 0.05%
2 0.05%
2 0.05%
1 0.02%
1 0.02%
1 0.02%
0 0.00%
0  0.00%
0  0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0  0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
4.015

Print Preview - SmarterStats

142

22

16

106

36

26

11

Visits
2.67%
0.09%
0.08%
0.41%
0.06%
0.30%
1.99%
0.02%
0.68%
0.04%
0.08%
0.49%
0.21%
0.17%
0.04%
0.09%

0.06%

0.06%

0.02%
0.06%

5.314

124

22

15

99

35

26

11

Visitors

3.48%
0.14%
0.11%
0.62%
0.08%
0.42%
2.78%
0.03%
0.98%
0.06%
0.11%
0.73%
0.31%
0.25%
0.06%
0.14%

0.08%

0.08%

0.03%
0.08%

3.565

166

127

98
25
81

130

37

31

12

11

Hits

1.07%
0.82%
0.03%
0.63%
0.16%
0.52%
0.84%
0.01%
0.24%
0.01%
0.03%
0.20%
0.08%
0.07%
0.01%
0.03%

0.02%

0.03%

0.01%

0.03%

15.515

Bandwidth

18,4 MB
4,5 MB
0,6 MB
1,6 MB
1,9 MB
8,5 MB

24,6 MB
3,3MB
4,8 MB
0,1 MB
0,2 MB

20,7 MB
0,9 MB
1,6 MB
0,0 MB
0,2 MB

0,2 MB

0,7 MB

0,0 MB

3,5MB

1.182,7 MB

22



